
 
QUESTION TAKEN ON NOTICE 
 
BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING :  22 May 2017   
 
IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION PORTFOLIO 
 
(BE17/196) - Arrivals and Departures for last 5 years - Internal Product (DIBP)   
 
 
Senator Carr, Kim (L&CA) written: 
 
Please provide the number of travellers who passed through Australia’s border for.  
2012/2013 
2013/2014 
2014/2015 
2015/2016 
2016/2017 
 
 
Answer: 
 
 
 

Financial Year Arrivals Departures 

Total 

movements 

2012-13 17.28m 17.04m 34.32m 

2013-14 18.39m 18.24m 36.63m 

2014-15 19.12m 18.91m 38.03m 

2015-16 20.42m 20.23m 40.65m 

2016-17* 18.85m 18.27m 37.12m 

*2016-17FYTD as at 30 April 2017. 
 
See also: 
(BE17/038) - Number of travellers crossing Australian borders 
(BE17/197) - Arrivals and Departures for last 5 years by port 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


